
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4, RUN S 1831
RUN E 1310.15 FT, S 366.08 FT, W
366.08 FT TO POB EX 2.50 AC QC 1

TUCKER-KINNEY HELEN R
196 SW MARINE GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-7S-16-04351-104

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

36716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/06/2026 robin 8.50 68,638 0 0 68,638

STANDARD
3

275,777
8,500
68,638

352,915
133,794
219,121

HX HB WX SX 106,411
112,710
352,915

0

350,537

1474/1653 8/22/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TUCKER-KINNEY HELEN (

TUCKER CORBIN B (RM

1226/0500 11/07/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY S LEWIS & HELEN 

MARY S LEWIS, HELEN
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000051087 Generator 0 10/15/2024

30890 GARAGE 384 04/01/2013

29172 ADDN SFR 200 02/10/2011

26454 SFR 337 11/27/2007

2016HX Base Yr

196 SW MARINE GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,343 126.6160 141.81 332,261 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1824

APT 512 100 512 60,264

BAS 312 100 312 36,723

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 117,702

FOP 48 30 14 1,648

FOP 256 30 77 9,063

FSP 168 40 67 7,886

FSP 168 40 67 7,886

FST 512 55 282 33,192

UOP 30 20 6 706

UOP 30 20 6 706

3,036 2,343 275,777

BAS= W40 S18 FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E12 S10 FSP= S6 E28 N6 W28$
E28 N28$ BAS= N12 W26 FSP= W14 S12 E14 N12$ S12 E26$ PTR= E30
FOP=  E8 FST= E16 N32 W5 UOP=  N5 W6 S5 E6$ W11 S32$ N32 W8
S32$ W30$ PTR= N30 APT=  N32 W5 UOP= N5 W6 S5 E6$ W11 S32
E16$ S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

8,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 8.50 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 9,500.00 8,075.00 68,638


